     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 cETLus and DLC V5.0 Premium with 130lm/w.
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC100-277.
 Screw Mount or Magnetic Mount.
 Linear Ambient Fixture or Troffer Retrofit kits.
 Comfortable Light Out due to Excellent Optics Design.
LED Mini Strip Light
MODEL #

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:STMN4FT12W-2-24W-XXK
  24W XXK
Size Power
LED Mini
Strip Light
333000KKK (3000K)
444000KKK (4000K)
555000KKK (5000K)
24W/30W/36W
45W/60W/64W
LED Mini Strip Light
222   444 W (24W)
333   000 W (30W)
333   666 W (36W)
444   555 W (45W)
666   000 W (60W)
666   444 W (64W)
Product
STMN
444   FFF   TTT  (4feet)
 4FT
Color Temp
 2
Round way
222   (1 by 2 linking cable)
333    (1 by 3 linking cable)
444    (1 by 4 linking cable)
 STMN 12W
Power
  111222WWW///111555WWW111888WWW
(Power of each kit)
Dry
LED Mini Strip Light
24W/30W/36W
45W/60W/64W
Mini Strip Light - accessories:
Mini Strip Light-proposal:
LED Mini Strip Light
24W/30W/36W
45W/60W/64W
Mini Strip Light-optinal acceossories:
Mini Strip Light-convinent installatin:
1by2 1by3 1by4
LED Mini Strip Light
24W/30W/36W
45W/60W/64W